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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 16th round, Match #112

Monday, 30.11.2015, 19:00, Dnipro-Arena, Dnipro. 3°C. Spectators: 4071

«Dnipro» Dnipro

0 : 2

«Vorskla» Poltava

71 Boiko Denys
6 Danilo
11 Seleznov Yevgen
12 Leonardo
15 Chyhrynskyi Dmytro
22 Tomecak
23 Douglas
24 Luchkevich Valerii
29 Rotan Ruslan
30 P. Gueye
99 Matheus

Substitutes
77 Shelikhov Denys
8 Edmar
10 Bezus Roman
14 Cheberiachko Ievgenii
20 Bruno Gama
28 Shakhov Yevgen
44 Fedetskyy Artem

31 Bohush Stanislav
3 Siminin Serhii
4 Dallku Armend
7 Gromov Artem
8 Tkachuk Andrii
11 Shynder Anton
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr
23 Sapai Vadym
30 Bartulovich Mladen
54 Dytiatyev Oleksii
77 Tursunov Sanzhar

Substitutes
12 Nepogodov Dmytro
6 Skliar Oleksandr
24 Barannik Oleh
34 Tkachuk Yevhenii
39 Kovpak Olexandr
40 Perduta Ihor
99 Mishchenko Oleh

Referee:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Assistant 1:
Chertolias Maksym
Assistant 2:
Levko Mykola
4th Official:
Boiko Serhii
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor

Delegate:
Foshchii Volodymyr
Security Officer:
Holdin Vadym
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 16th round, Match #112
Monday, 30.11.2015, 19:00, Dnipro-Arena, Dnipro. 3°C. Spectators: 4071

«Dnipro» Dnipro 0 : 2 «Vorskla» Poltava
15 Chyhrynskyi Dmytro 26'

29' 11 Shynder Anton

42' 17 Chesnakov Volodymyr

43' 77 Tursunov Sanzhar
23 Douglas

10 Bezus Roman 46'

46' 30 Bartulovich Mladen
6 Skliar Oleksandr

22 Tomecak 55'

58' 11 Shynder Anton

22 Tomecak
20 Bruno Gama 62'

67' 3 Siminin Serhii

15 Chyhrynskyi Dmytro
14 Cheberiachko Ievgenii 72'

77' 17 Chesnakov Volodymyr
39 Kovpak Olexandr

86' 77 Tursunov Sanzhar
99 Mishchenko Oleh

88' 8 Tkachuk Andrii
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